Risk Identification – SWOT Analysis

	Project Name:

	Prepared by:

	Date:

	Project Manager:

	SWOT Analysis Facilitator:

	SWOT Analysis Participants:



	SWOT Analysis Recorder:

	Date of SWOT Analysis:

	

	Project Strengths: (What potential strengths exist about the project, the project team, the sponsor, the organization structure, the client, the project schedule, the project budget, the product of the project, etc.?)
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

	Project Weaknesses: (What potential weaknesses exist about the project, the project team, the sponsor, the organization structure, the client, the project schedule, the project budget, the product of the project, etc.?)
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

	Project Opportunities: (What potential opportunities exist in regard to achieving the project requirements, the product requirements, the project schedule, the project resources, the project quality, etc.?)
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

	Project Threats: (What potential threats exist in regard to achieving the project requirements, the product requirements, the project schedule, the project resources, the project quality, etc.?)
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  


